HBY_LED_high_bay 01/22 page 1 of 6
Ordering guide Example: HBY24L840-UNV-M-WT
Family Lumens (nominal1) Color Temperature Voltage Distribution Paint Colors Options
HBY – – – –
HBY 12L 12,000 lumens
18L 18,000 lumens
24L 24,000 lumens
30L2 30,000 lumens
36L2 36,000 lumens
Other lumen
packages may be
ordered in
increments of
1000lm up to 36000
lumens.
835 3500K (CRI 80)
840 4000K (CRI 80)
850 5000K (CRI 80)
UNV  Universal
voltage
120-277V
120  120V
208  208V
240  240V
277  277V
3472  347V
4802 480V
N Narrow
M Medium
W Wide
A Aisle
BZ Dark
Bronze
WT White
BK Black
AL Silver
Aluminum
WP63,6 Wired 6' 16/3 Cord & NEMA Twist
Lock Plug
WP6D3,6 Wired 6' 16/3 Cord & NEMA Twist Lock Plug
for Line Voltage and Wired 6' 16/3 Cord &
Plug for Dimming Control
WC6D6 Wired 6’ 16/3 Cord for Line Voltage and Wired
6' 16/3 Cord for Dimming Control
WC6/46    Wired 6' 16/4 cord for line voltage plus
unswitched hot for EM
WC6/56    Wired 6' 18/5 cord for line voltage plus 0-10V
dimming
WC6/66    Wired 6' 18/6 cord for line voltage plus
unswitched hot for EM plus 0-10V dimming
BSL10LST Factory wired Philips Bodine integral
emergency pack, nominal 1100 to
1400 lumens
MD360W7  Wet location occupancy sensor, (ON/OFF)
MD360WD7  Wet location occupancy sensor, (ON/DIM to 10%)
SWZCSH5 Interact Pro scalable high bay sensor with
integral daylight & occupancy sensing,
advanced grouping with dwell time
SNH2005 Integral EasySense occupancy & daylight
sensor, with advanced SpaceWise type
wireless grouping
FGS Solite stippled tempered glass lens
XTM Extreme Environment (see specification
notes for details)
NFZ NSF listed for Non-Food Zone
(Factory wired 6' 16/3 black cord is standard)
Accessories (order separately, see last